Wantage
East Hendred
West Hendred
Ardington
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Grove
East Hanney

Goring
Goring
Cleeve
South Stoke
North Stoke

Crays Pond
Crays Pond
Woodcote
Wallingford
Wallingford
Crowmarsh
Crowmarsh

Thame
Thame
Tiddington
Wheatley
Wheatley
Great Milton
Little Milton
Stadhampton

The Plough PH, Orchard Lane

The Hare PH

Bus shelter, village centre

The Lord Nelson PH, Charlton Road
Opposite Hospital

Seesen Way Bus Stop

Grove Rd Roundabout (Nr Mably Way)
Tesco Metro, Millbrook Square, Main Street
Bus Shelter, Black Horse PH

Railway Station

Bus Stop near Garage

B4009, outside Glebe Cottages nr Cross Keys Rd
Cross Roads

CrossRds Bus Stop

Village Hall (AM)

Hospital entrance, Reading Rd
Unwins Shop, St John’s Rd
The Street/ Parish Church
Benson Lane/ Village Hall

Town Hall

Bus Stop, Fox PH, Oxford Road

Bus Stop, London Rd/Ambrose Rise
Bus Stop London Rd/Holloway Rd

Bus Stop, The Green Nr Bull Inn
Opposite Village Hall, A329

Layby, A329 Thame Rd (Nr BP Garage)

07.32hrs
07.35hrs
07.40hrs
07.45hrs
07.46hrs
07.48hrs
07.50hrs
07.53hrs
08.00hrs

07.40hrs
07.44hrs
07.47hrs
07.49hrs

07:35hrs
07.40hrs
07.48hrs
07.50hrs
07.55hrs
07:56hrs

07.20hrs
07.25hrs
07.30hrs
07.32hrs
07.43hrs
07.48hrs
07.52hrs



