Wantage		
East Hendred	The Plough PH, Orchard Lane	07.32hrs
West Hendred	The Hare PH	07.35hrs
Ardington	Bus shelter, village centre	07.40hrs
Wantage	The Lord Nelson PH, Charlton Road	07.45hrs
Wantage	Opposite Hospital	07.46hrs
Wantage	Seesen Way Bus Stop	07.48hrs
Wantage	Grove Rd Roundabout (Nr Mably Way)	07.50hrs
Grove	Tesco Metro, Millbrook Square, Main Street	07.53hrs
East Hanney	Bus Shelter, Black Horse PH	08.00hrs
Goring		
Goring	Railway Station	07.40hrs
Cleeve	Bus Stop near Garage	07.44hrs
South Stoke	B4009, outside Glebe Cottages nr Cross Keys Rd	07.47hrs
North Stoke	Cross Roads	07.49hrs
Crays Pond		
Crays Pond	CrossRds Bus Stop	07:35hrs
Woodcote	Village Hall (AM)	07.40hrs
Wallingford	Hospital entrance, Reading Rd	07.48hrs
Wallingford	Unwins Shop, St John's Rd	07.50hrs
Crowmarsh	The Street/ Parish Church	07.55hrs
Crowmarsh	Benson Lane/ Village Hall	07:56hrs
Thame		
Thame	Town Hall	07.20hrs
Tiddington	Bus Stop, Fox PH, Oxford Road	07.25hrs
Wheatley	Bus Stop, London Rd/Ambrose Rise	07.30hrs
Wheatley	Bus Stop London Rd/Holloway Rd	07.32hrs
Great Milton	Bus Stop, The Green Nr Bull Inn	07.43hrs
Little Milton	Opposite Village Hall, A329	07.48hrs
Stadhampton	Layby, A329 Thame Rd (Nr BP Garage)	07.52hrs